1.14 All candidates should possess Passport (Indian) at the time of admission. 

https://www.cslmeti.in/

2. COURSE FEE 

2.1 The fee for the course is ₹ 4,75,000/- and ₹ 10,000/- as admission charges.  At 

the time of admission, the candidate shall pay an amount of ₹ 2,42,500/- (Two 

Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Five Hundred only) by online bank transfer OR by 

Demand Draft of any Bank, in favor of “Cochin Shipyard Limited”, payable at 

Ernakulam. The balance amount shall be paid within 3 months of start of the 

course. Additionally a caution deposit of ₹ 10,000/- shall be collected and